
S. No. CoCubes Id Name Branch

1 1528514 Akash Yadav Electronics and Communications Engineering

2 1528517 Anuj Kumar Electronics and Communications Engineering

3 1528518 Ashish Bharti Electronics and Communications Engineering

4 1528520 Ashutosh Sharma Electronics and Communications Engineering

5 1528521 Avdesh Electronics and Communications Engineering

6 1528522 Bhavinder Yadav Electronics and Communications Engineering

7 1528523 Bhupender Pratap Singh Electronics and Communications Engineering

8 1528527 Chesta Electronics and Communications Engineering

9 1528528 Deepak Dudeja Electronics and Communications Engineering

10 1528529 Deepak Kataria Electronics and Communications Engineering

11 1528531 Devender Kumar Electronics and Communications Engineering

12 1528533 Dewesh Malik Electronics and Communications Engineering

13 1528534 Ekansh Beniwal Electronics and Communications Engineering

14 1528535 Garima Manchanda Electronics and Communications Engineering

15 1528536 Gaurav Kaushik Electronics and Communications Engineering

16 1528538 Hitesh Kumar Electronics and Communications Engineering

17 1528540 Kanchan Gupta Electronics and Communications Engineering

18 1528541 Kapil Yadav Electronics and Communications Engineering

19 1528543 Kartik Chhabra Electronics and Communications Engineering

20 1528546 Manish Vats Electronics and Communications Engineering

21 1528550 Monish Batra Electronics and Communications Engineering

22 1528552 Neha Kapoor Electronics and Communications Engineering

23 1528554 Nitish Aggarwal Electronics and Communications Engineering

24 1528558 Rakesh Rajan Electronics and Communications Engineering

25 1528559 Ravi Baweja Electronics and Communications Engineering

26 1528560 Ravi Kumar Electronics and Communications Engineering

27 1528561 Richa Karnani Electronics and Communications Engineering

28 1528564 Sandeep Kumar Rana Electronics and Communications Engineering

29 1528567 Shivang Nayyar Electronics and Communications Engineering
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S. No. CoCubes Id Name Branch

30 1528568 Smridhi Malhotra Electronics and Communications Engineering

31 1528570 Sushant Rajliwal Electronics and Communications Engineering

32 1528575 Vishal Bhatia Electronics and Communications Engineering

33 1528578 Vikram Singh Electronics and Communications Engineering

34 1585244 Vinesh Sangwan Electronics and Communications Engineering

35 1585245 Akshay Arora Electronics and Communications Engineering

36 1585246 Abhijeet Ashish Electronics and Communications Engineering

37 1722550 Shijan Handa Electronics and Communications Engineering

38 1528535 Garima Manchanda Electronics and Communications Engineering

39 1528543 Kartik Chhabra Electronics and Communications Engineering

40 1528552 Neha Kapoor Electronics and Communications Engineering

41 1528554 Nitish Aggarwal Electronics and Communications Engineering

42 1528558 Rakesh Rajan Electronics and Communications Engineering

43 1528559 Ravi Baweja Electronics and Communications Engineering

44 1528561 Richa Karnani Electronics and Communications Engineering

45 1528567 Shivang Nayyar Electronics and Communications Engineering

46 1528568 Smridhi Malhotra Electronics and Communications Engineering

47 1528575 Vishal Bhatia Electronics and Communications Engineering

48 1537437 Sumit Soni Electronics and Communications Engineering

49 1537438 Sweta Singh Electronics and Communications Engineering

50 1537440 Vijay Kumar Arora Electronics and Communications Engineering

51 1537441 Vineet Kataria Electronics and Communications Engineering

52 1585244 Vinesh Sangwan Electronics and Communications Engineering

53 1585245 Akshay Arora Electronics and Communications Engineering

54 1585246 Abhijeet Ashish Electronics and Communications Engineering

55 1981550 Vivek Kaushik Electronics and Communications Engineering

56 1981551 Aman Wahi Electronics and Communications Engineering

57 1981552 Himanshu Dahiya Electronics and Communications Engineering

58 1981553 Monica Chauhan Electronics and Communications Engineering

59 1537427 Jitendra Kumar Electronics and Computer Engineering



S. No. CoCubes Id Name Branch

60 1537436 Sukhwinder Kaur Electronics and Computer Engineering

61 1537437 Sumit Soni Electronics and Computer Engineering

62 1537438 Sweta Singh Electronics and Computer Engineering

63 1537440 Vijay Kumar Arora Electronics and Computer Engineering

64 1537441 Vineet Kataria Electronics and Computer Engineering


